
Mediterranean
Sea

Adriatic
Sea

N

Cruise 
Overnight in Port

GREECE

ITALY

Venice

Ionian
Sea

Split

Dubrovnik
Kotor

Corfu
(Kérkyra) 

Katakolon
Athens
(Piraeus)

CROATIA

MONTENEGRO

TURKEY

Heraklion

Istanbul

Rhodes

Crete

Ephesus 
(Kuşadasi)

Troy 
(Çanakkale) 

Aegean
Sea

RHODES, GREECE.

09.22.2021An altered itinerary exists for Viking Sky departing on October 3, 2021 (OSK211003A).

ANCIENT ADRIATIC TREASURES

1 5  D A Y S  •  V E N I C E  –  I S T A N B U L

WALK IN THE FOOTSTEPS OF ANTIQUITY.  Discover Adriatic and Aegean treasures on this journey that combines Venice, the Adriatic & 
Greece and Ancient Mediterranean Treasures. Begin with an overnight amid Venice’s iconic canals, then call on the magnificent walled city 
of Dubrovnik. Walk through Kotor’s medieval streets, marvel at Olympia’s ancient ruins and overnight in historic Athens. Explore Troy’s 
archaeological marvels, a UNESCO Site, before ending with two days in intriguing Istanbul.

VENICE TO ISTANBUL 
DAY LOCATION

1-2 Venice, Italy
3 Split, Croatia
4 Dubrovnik, Croatia
5 Kotor, Montenegro
6 Corfu (Kérkyra), Greece
7 Katakolon, Greece
8-9 Athens (Piraeus), Greece
10 Crete (Heraklion), Greece
11 Rhodes, Greece
12 Ephesus (Kuşadasi), Turkey
13 Troy (Çanakkale), Turkey
14-15 Istanbul, Turkey

ISTANBUL TO VENICE 
DAY LOCATION

1-2 Istanbul, Turkey
3 Troy (Çanakkale), Turkey
4 Ephesus (Kuşadasi), Turkey
5 Rhodes, Greece
6 Crete (Heraklion), Greece
7-8 Athens (Piraeus), Greece
9 Katakolon, Greece
10 Corfu (Kérkyra), Greece
11 Kotor, Montenegro
12 Dubrovnik, Croatia
13 Split, Croatia
14-15 Venice, Italy

ALL THIS IS INCLUDED: 

• 15-day cruise visiting 5 countries & 12 ports with private veranda
• 12 included shore excursions
• 3 overnights
• All onboard meals including regional specialties

• Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
• Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
• Port taxes & fees



Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Itinerary and shore excursions are subject to change and may vary by departure date.
See your Travel Advisor or call Viking at 1-855-8-VIKING. See more at vikingcruises.com/oceans.

WEATHER 
AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°

CITY JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

Venice 37 
(43/32)

40 
(46/34)

46 
(54/39)

54 
(61/46)

62 
(70/54)

68 
(75/61)

73 
(82/64)

73 
(81/64)

67 
(75/59)

57 
(64/59)

46 
(52/39)

39 
(45/34)

Dubrovnik 38 
(44/32)

41 
(47/34)

46 
(54/38)

53 
(61/44)

61 
(70/51)

67 
(76/57)

72 
(82/62)

72 
(82/61)

66 
(75/56)

57 
(65/49)

48 
(55/41)

41 
(47/34)

Athens 50 
(55/45)

50 
(57/45)

55 
(63/48)

61 
(68/54)

70 
(77/61)

79 
(86/70)

84 
(91/75)

84 
(93/75)

75 
(84/68)

68 
(75/61)

59 
(66/54)

54 
(59/48)

Crete 52 
(61/46)

54 
(61/46)

57 
(63/50)

63 
(68/54)

75 
(75/59)

75 
(82/64)

79 
(84/72)

79 
(84/40)

75 
(81/66)

68 
(75/61)

63 
(70/55)

57 
(63/50)

Rhodes 55 
(59/50)

55 
(59/50)

57 
(63/52)

63 
(68/57)

68 
(73/63)

75 
(81/70)

73 
(84/73)

81 
(84/75)

77 
(81/72)

70 
(75/64)

63 
(66/57)

57 
(61/54)

Epheseus 48 
(55/39)

48 
(57/39)

54 
(63/43)

59 
(70/48)

68 
(79/55)

75 
(88/63)

81 
(91/70)

81 
(91/70)

73 
(84/63)

66 
(75/55)

57 
(66/48)

50 
(57/73)

Istanbul 43 
(46/49)

42 
(46/37)

46 
(52/41)

54 
(61/46)

61 
(68/54)

71 
(79/63)

74 
(82/66)

74 
(82/66)

69 
(77/61)

60 
(66/54)

53 
(57/48)

46 
(50/43)

09.22.2021

EXPLORE MORE P R E  &  P O S T  P A C K A G E S

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. 
Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, 
or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

VENICE | 2 NIGHTS 
Discover canal-laced Venice at a slow and leisurely pace, by foot or aboard one of the local vaporetto water buses.

ISTANBUL | 3 NIGHTS 
Discover where East meets West in timeless Istanbul. Visit important religious sites such as the spectacular “Blue Mosque” 
and legendary Hagia Sophia, and gain insights into the rich history and culture of the Ottomans at Topkapi Palace. Trace 
the Ukraine’s Byzantine influence to its source in this alluring city.

ULTIMATE ITALY–TUSCANY | 3 NIGHTS 
Explore the delights of Tuscany, from its legendary cuisine and delicious wines to the Renaissance treasures of Florence, 
where the breathtaking works of Michelangelo, da Vinci and Brunelleschi took glorious shape and changed the world.

ULTIMATE ITALY–LAKE COMO & VERONA | 3 NIGHTS 
Explore the villa-lined shores of Lake Como and the romantic city of Verona. The distinct cuisine of northern Italy flavors your 
experience throughout, during an exclusive cooking class and at restaurants brimming with local character, while historic 
accommodations enhance your stay.

COMO & THE ITALIAN LAKES | 3 NIGHTS 
Discover the Italian lakes as you explore Lake Maggiore’s islands and Lake Como’s villa-lined shores. Immerse yourself in a 
bygone era as you visit the Borromean Islands, owned by Milanese nobility since the 16th century. Visit Bellagio, the “Pearl of 
Lake Como,” and stroll its graceful promenade.

CAPPADOCIA | 3 NIGHTS 
Explore the epic natural beauty and ancient history of captivating Cappadocia, and discover the timeless city of Istanbul on 
your own.

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot!

(678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com




