



RHODES, GREECE.



# ANCIENT ADRIATIC TREASURES

#### 15 DAYS • VENICE - ISTANBUL

WALK IN THE FOOTSTEPS OF ANTIQUITY. Discover Adriatic and Aegean treasures on this journey that combines *Venice, the Adriatic & Greece* and *Ancient Mediterranean Treasures*. Begin with an overnight amid Venice's iconic canals, then call on the magnificent walled city of Dubrovnik. Walk through Kotor's medieval streets, marvel at Olympia's ancient ruins and overnight in historic Athens. Explore Troy's archaeological marvels, a UNESCO Site, before ending with two days in intriguing Istanbul.

DAY	LOCATION
1-2	Venice, Italy
3	Split, Croatia
4	Dubrovnik, Croatia
5	Kotor, Montenegro
6	Corfu (Kérkyra), Greece
7	Katakolon, Greece
8-9	Athens (Piraeus), Greece
10	Crete (Heraklion), Greece
11	Rhodes, Greece
12	Ephesus (Kuşadasi), Turkey
13	Troy (Çanakkale), Turkey
14-15	Istanbul, Turkey

## ISTANBUL TO VENICE

DAY	LOCATION
1-2	Istanbul, Turkey
3	Troy (Çanakkale), Turkey
4	Ephesus (Kuşadasi), Turkey
5	Rhodes, Greece
6	Crete (Heraklion), Greece
7-8	Athens (Piraeus), Greece
9	Katakolon, Greece
10	Corfu (Kérkyra), Greece
11	Kotor, Montenegro
12	Dubrovnik, Croatia
13	Split, Croatia
14-15	Venice, Italy

#### **ALL THIS IS INCLUDED:**

**VENICE TO ISTANBUL** 

- 15-day cruise visiting 5 countries & 12 ports with private veranda
- 12 included shore excursions
- 3 overnights
- All onboard meals including regional specialties

- Beer, wine & soft drinks with onboard lunch & dinner
- Free Wi-Fi (connection speed may vary)
- Port taxes & fees

### EXPLORE MORE PRE & POST PACKAGES

More days means more to discover, with extension packages you can add before or after your Viking cruise or cruisetour. Maximize the value of your overseas flight and enjoy additional days to explore your embarkation or disembarkation city, or see a new destination altogether with a choice of exciting cities.

#### **VENICE** | 2 NIGHTS

Discover canal-laced Venice at a slow and leisurely pace, by foot or aboard one of the local vaporetto water buses.

#### **ISTANBUL** | 3 NIGHTS

Discover where East meets West in timeless Istanbul. Visit important religious sites such as the spectacular "Blue Mosque" and legendary Hagia Sophia, and gain insights into the rich history and culture of the Ottomans at Topkapi Palace. Trace the Ukraine's Byzantine influence to its source in this alluring city.

#### **ULTIMATE ITALY-TUSCANY** | 3 NIGHTS

Explore the delights of Tuscany, from its legendary cuisine and delicious wines to the Renaissance treasures of Florence, where the breathtaking works of Michelangelo, da Vinci and Brunelleschi took glorious shape and changed the world.

#### **ULTIMATE ITALY-LAKE COMO & VERONA** 3 NIGHTS

Explore the villa-lined shores of Lake Como and the romantic city of Verona. The distinct cuisine of northern Italy flavors your experience throughout, during an exclusive cooking class and at restaurants brimming with local character, while historic accommodations enhance your stay.

#### **COMO & THE ITALIAN LAKES** | 3 NIGHTS

Discover the Italian lakes as you explore Lake Maggiore's islands and Lake Como's villa-lined shores. Immerse yourself in a bygone era as you visit the Borromean Islands, owned by Milanese nobility since the 16th century. Visit Bellagio, the "Pearl of Lake Como," and stroll its graceful promenade.

#### **CAPPADOCIA** | 3 NIGHTS

Explore the epic natural beauty and ancient history of captivating Cappadocia, and discover the timeless city of Istanbul on your own.

WEATHER AVERAGE MONTHLY TEMPERATURES (avg high/low), F°														
CITY	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY			AUG		ост	NOV	DEC		
Venice	<b>37</b> (43/32)	<b>40</b> (46/34)	<b>46</b> (54/39)	<b>54</b> (61/46)	<b>62</b> (70/54)	<b>68</b> (75/61)	<b>73</b> (82/64)	<b>73</b> (81/64)	<b>67</b> (75/59)	<b>57</b> (64/59)	<b>46</b> (52/39)	<b>39</b> (45/34)		
Dubrovnik	38 (44/32)	<b>41</b> (47/34)	<b>46</b> (54/38)	<b>53</b> (61/44)	<b>61</b> (70/51)	<b>67</b> (76/57)	<b>72</b> (82/62)	<b>72</b> (82/61)	<b>66</b> (75/56)	<b>57</b> (65/49)	48 (55/41)	<b>41</b> (47/34)		
Athens	<b>50</b> (55/45)	<b>50</b> (57/45)	<b>55</b> (63/48)	<b>61</b> (68/54)	<b>70</b> (77/61)	<b>79</b> (86/70)	<b>84</b> (91/75)	<b>84</b> (93/75)	<b>75</b> (84/68)	<b>68</b> (75/61)	<b>59</b> (66/54)	<b>54</b> (59/48)		
Crete	<b>52</b> (61/46)	<b>54</b> (61/46)	<b>57</b> (63/50)	<b>63</b> (68/54)	<b>75</b> (75/59)	<b>75</b> (82/64)	<b>79</b> (84/72)	<b>79</b> (84/40)	<b>75</b> (81/66)	<b>68</b> (75/61)	<b>63</b> (70/55)	<b>57</b> (63/50)		
Rhodes	<b>55</b> (59/50)	<b>55</b> (59/50)	<b>57</b> (63/52)	<b>63</b> (68/57)	<b>68</b> (73/63)	<b>75</b> (81/70)	<b>73</b> (84/73)	<b>81</b> (84/75)	<b>77</b> (81/72)	<b>70</b> (75/64)	<b>63</b> (66/57)	<b>57</b> (61/54)		
Epheseus	<b>48</b> (55/39)	<b>48</b> (57/39)	<b>54</b> (63/43)	<b>59</b> (70/48)	<b>68</b> (79/55)	<b>75</b> (88/63)	<b>81</b> (91/70)	<b>81</b> (91/70)	<b>73</b> (84/63)	<b>66</b> (75/55)	<b>57</b> (66/48)	<b>50</b> (57/73)		
Istanbul	<b>43</b> (46/49)	<b>42</b> (46/37)	<b>46</b> (52/41)	<b>54</b> (61/46)	<b>61</b> (68/54)	<b>71</b> (79/63)	<b>74</b> (82/66)	<b>74</b> (82/66)	<b>69</b> (77/61)	<b>60</b> (66/54)	<b>53</b> (57/48)	<b>46</b> (50/43)		

Ready to Explore the World - Contact us to RESERVE your spot! (678) 253-7171 | info@worldjourneytravel.com

